
?Flaqlsfr qtqErrq't qrsFr

Affirr'"lqqftqfd
?ft {F{Bw+, Ytffi, trFrt-5t}a

www.dls.gov.bd

qtsS ft -\ee.o5. o ooo.)58. rr8. oo).ll-tbo8 stR{- \bAvqo+lEal

frqff ?r${rry EqtFrc/dffiffi ni$FTrrtqrdqMf lfis gFt{B-l} dq'fiq fi lfi t

Etlerrqq<+8 ob8 CqrtB-s, eE

qqaqfi5fi 31(q1m{ >K4TT {T {qqj s $tfEry4q T-g6iETs"{ q\qHlw e elffi ffi, qo5o ,g<( "lTqlqt

frflql-ql-qobs ,{T ql6qff mt-nfrla&'bf*: ffirrf .qfrCrrE c{Ep{; xttRTtft; ffi sq1qq, (<E{t <lqFt, Bffi,

$TM; TrrFfiqts clg-s[ {lqEr, rffi, 1firte ,9T stfiqqtq'qRqfd EN "{t{tlqt u\ettT+lafrqMs-fi-{-ffri3Er-fl

qrq.trq1E;q.r-T-{ tqtBtrtk-sl Ek=rqq -r6ft"l1T;Klr{ f,{l qqt dtfic-'lq qfqqgr sqT ,s qltrqq qB{ T-{i {| {ffi

qftcaE ,{{ fl'$q uo{.t $, tots ffig r{lq aflF-Ft

"t6lry<e

s. qltp-q €< qfts {qTs'q-*$fis "it-"lB 
,{ef vtffi <rqs q{r c{t{ "tcf ?fgs T-$ sfr{ itl

\. ATsftr 'ft"{fiI asFr{E '!ffi{ <lTetg q$ l]r< qlt

€. t$,.a fts ftfr-s s frElfr{,{<( frrs 'qfrFsc (grqi{lW'9 tsoft <r-*t rlT{t

s. Ei|c+&r e rqmfr(-e affi qrqr B"mlai TfrnT{ (q.fle <t {u+-3t qlr$ Brfl*l qlrs"N {E I

c. ,flg Frr1fr( q "1{fla "rtfimyattffi{rfiT <i{{l[<T q4'" F;qcl s gTf,clq."fq qfqqgT s{ fr-{fi {( e

qidT mlv ET-flct efiT'F q(<l

u. qqryqltT e e[{tw qlt{-qo5o, rr t{tTn RfiTffi- Qo)e q{ "fffi 6am Tm s-{f $r{ 4 €q( slrc

qffi T{.t ql qr m <r{qf ilq"F {r{ I

q. EFprE .{< fl-$r rF qsrK s (€T) $q T{ {-<T-T6-{ E{] qr(<.qr s31€ qFl

r. rysl-{ rqo qIfrTtr frRfriqt srr&T {F I

b. ,HqlTI $gs €<( <&.1-{sTlE-{-ircf ffir{ (IfBFT m$ ftFr v}e.qft-s-\st'F altB-nElq qfqqf{ El?r-nE {eqqq

q]E{a{<l-{Erdq=f +rr<t 4?/{p.2 yte
glsaila E6{h?aIffi Fmc'rfl .

S,t lffiffi (ffiesmfi e *ffiryfi<fiifiEffia)
"lfm, Vqt{fuzS-g

$frcefq' qfiqd{, <l(slfi't, Etst'l

?-s?qa ddlrc@dls.gov.bd
q*EFre

cqeT Atf,in-rm Tful,
lflutw t

q"lT 
"t*IcE?T



?H$qlqfr<tffitc{.tTf<F,Er

dtffi'tq.qRqfd
TR "lt{l< 

r{-rF, THr?tE, ffTt-sqsa
tgww.dls.gov.bd

qT({frs 'r{-1G {t vtFlTt
a< ..6

i000 gm

0 IU' Vitamin D3-

I,OtipO,oOO IU, Vitamin E- 10 gm. Vilamin.K3- 
' 
U,F::YlTTf

Bi- i s*, Vitamin 82- 2 gm. Vitu*tuee- l'6 gn' Vitamin B12-

S 
^g, 

?"*"trrenic aqid- igm, O- Uio!ry 40 g1l' Folic acid- 500

lg,ilair"- Z.5gm- Cobber Sulfate- 6000 mg, Cobait Sulf-ate- 800

ii,,zin" Su$af,- 45 gm, Seienitun- 160 mg' \'langanese- 50 gm'

lfign*ri.,*- 100 gm- L-l,vsine - 30 Ct",?L- Methionine- 40 gm'

Ct Jiir't. chlori,le- 50 gm. Calcir'rm carbonate- 300 gm' DCP-

Animix l)B
Plus0s4- i 8-(06)-00 I

VitaminD3 -Each 100 gms colltalns:
i.,oti.co,odo IU. \ritarnin F.- 10,000 mg" Iodine- 2'500me' C'obalt

Sultate - 800mg- Copper Sulf'ate- 6,000mg' I\4ang:urese Su-lfate-

;0,040rrg. Ierrius Sultate- 80,000mg, Zinc Suliatc- 45'000 mg'

Selenium- 500 mg.N43ggsiyro-] 098

Super rnilk
Vet DB

;.-i;;; fi;i, s: sgm, iitamin B6- 1 sl1'vitamin r17 12

g-, p?ri"rf't.nic acid- 1i'smg, D- Biorin- 100mg' t'olic acid- 800

g*. f"Jir"- 400gm. Cobalt iulfate- 400mg' Copper Sulfate-.10

;;. M;;"t"r.-,Sulfut.- 60 mg' Ferous Sulfare- 60mg' Zinc

i"'ftu*- itl *g- Selenium- 150 mg' Magnesium- 90 grt' L-

Ll"in" 60 gml DL- Methionirre- 100 mg, Calcir'rm- 679'58mg'

tj' Vitemin D3-
F.ach 1.5 Kg ctttltatns:

i+,oo"oOo 1il. vitan in E- 23 grn' Vitamin K3- 2g3' vit^Ti'lR];

Zacovit-B08.r- 1 8-(06 )-003

IU' Vitamin D3-

ZJOO.OOOfU. Vitamin E- 23gm. Vitamin K3- 2gm".VitaminBl-

Dl-Methionin.- 50 mg.!eltlum-ltL!1i

;.;ffi.il;rrin nz- Sgm.*Vitamin.86-.4gm' Vitamin 812 -

i;;;. i..r*henic acid-lgrrr. D-tsiotin- 40 mg' Folic acid- 500

*i- ioAm"- 600 mg, Clobalt Sulfate- 250 mg' Copper Sulfate- 6

;;. *;r;"rese sril'late- 48 mg, Ferrous sulfate- 24 mg' zinc

i,irar"- i0 *g, Selenium- 120 mg. Magnesium- 30 gm' L-

l.vsine- 30 mg

Zacovir-L084-1 8-{06)-004

100'000IU'

fi,i;nase 100000111u. Ph14asc. 100]Yt:A:1vli',": 2':!:99.uI!'

i,;;;- i.oo0 ru. Hemicellulase- 2.500 IU, Alpha Galactase-084- r 8-(06)-005

iffio -.rffignesium- ioo-o

*f ntorpt urus- 8.385 gm. Vitamin D3- 80000 1{-l' Vitamin Bi2-

F".h 1rl0 g*l Contains V,t*i'-C tAt""tri084-1e-(04)-007
Seienium (Sodium

Vita-E+ Sel084- l e-(04)-008
g' vitarnin 82 - 200

mg, Vitamin 86 -200 mg, Vitamin Bi2. -1000 *t*:]i*15]r
lOi- n',g, Folic acid -i0 mg, Nicotinamide -.60.0 me' I-ivcr extract

20 mf Pantothenic Acid -1lffi mg' Ji".ti*l -100 mg' ciroline

Chloridc- 5000 mg,DL - Methioni'e -1

i)84-r 9-(04)-009

Vitamin D3-80000IU. vfte11l! E-!!q

gnesium l00!mg'

l'horphornu, 8.300gm. vilryT f- 1909.0991Y' vitamin 812-
084-19-(04)-01 0
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Item Code Items Composition Pack Size

084-20-(08)-01 1
Zinks -Vet
s_vfup

Each 5ml contaius: .Amino Acid 2%. Iiquid glucose 10 %'

Sorbitol 3%. glycerin ?.5o/o ^'/,inc Sulphatc- I 0m g'
1000 ml

0{r4-20-(08)-012 Zinks -B
Each 5 ml contaitrs: Zink sulfate- 20 rng. -t'hiarnin 20mg,

Riboflavin 4 mg, 85 - 4mg, Vitamin 86 -20 mg
500 gm

084-20-(08)-013
S-porver
AD3E

Each 100 ml coniiiins: Vitarnin A 10,C0000 ltl' Viiamin- D3

30,000 IU. Vitamin ts 5.000 mg. Propylene gl-vcol 50 ?6, Sorbitol

50%

100 ml

084-20-(08)-014
Cattle-DB
Plus

Each 1000 gm f'ontains : Vitamin A 1.00'00.000IU. Vitamin
D-1 -1,00,00.0001U. r/itamin E - i0 grr , Vitamin K1 1.6 gm .

vitamin 81 - 1 gram . Vitamin 82 - 2 gm. Viramin 86 1-6 gm .

Vitamin 812 -5 gtn . Pantothenic Acid -02gm , D bic'tin 40 grn,

Foiic Acid -500 trg. Iodine -205 gm. Copper sult?rte -6000ntg.

Cobalt sulfate -800rng. Zinc sulfate - 45 gm ' seienium -160mg,
lvlanganese-5O gm magnesium- 100gm , L- Lysine -30 gm DL-
Methionine -;10 grn . Choline chloride -50gm calcium calbonate

-300em, DCP -226.121 gm.

lKg

084-20-(08)-015 I)iroz - Plus
Each 100 gm contains: Pulv. Clhalk 659. pulr'" katechu 14 g'

Pulv. Kaolin 16 g. pulv Alum 0.04 g. l-monopropionin 19, 1-

monobutyrin 1 g. -srveet chestnut extract q.s to [00 g 

-

100 gm

084-20-(08)-0 i 6 R{IN{EN.Z

Each i00gm port'cier Qontains: Cobalt sulphate BP- 1,000mg.

Dried ferrous suiphate BP 10. 000 mg. thiaminc mono nitrate

BP 500 rng , Vitamin Bl 10 mg , Ginger BP 14-000 mg.

Nnxvomica BP 2.000mg ,. Sodium bi carbonate BP72.500 mg

100 gin

084-20-(08)-01 7 Fero-tonic
l-.ach 100 ml contains: Ferrous sullate 50 mg. Copper sullate 20

mg, Zink sulf'ate 20 mg, Cobalt tO:qgJltu*in 812 -10 *g 500 ml

084-20-(08)-01 I Energy
pulse

Each 300 ml contains: propyiene glycol- 5400 mg. Carbohydrate

1,80.000 mg. Ionic calcir.rm 19.800 mg, Phosphorus-10-200 mg.

Vitamin D3 I1,400 Il-i, Vitamin A 3,60,000 IU, Potassium 3.000

mg. Malgauese- 3,000 mg

i00 rnl

084-21 -(07)-01 9
Zaco
Masticure
Plus

Each 100 gm contains; Vitaurin A -10,00,000 lli' Arnino acid

166.6 mg, Vitamin D3 - 4,00,00,000 ILr, Calcium lactate 30016.

DCP 30%, l)extrose 4004.

100 gni

084-2i-(07)-020
Zaca Fat-
bull- DB

Ilach 1000 grn contains; Vitamin A 6.00 MIU. Vitamin D3 2.00

MIlj. Vitamin E (1.75 gm, Caicium 237.00 gm. Phosphorus 54.00

gm" Magnesirm 5.0t1 gur. Mangansse 1.00 gm. Zinc 2.00 gm.

Iron 2.00 gm, Cupper i.00 gm, Cobait 0'80 gm. iodine 0-i8 gm,

Sclenium 1.00 rng. t-- lysine 1.17 gm, DL - N{ethionine 2.25 gm

Potassium alum .300mg. boric acid 200 mg expertness Q.S

amount.

i000 gm

084-2i-(07)-021
Zaco Bio
care-Vet

Each 1 gm Contains Calcium cartionate-500 mg, Cobalt carbr:nate

-500 mg. Cobalt carbonate-0.l1 mg, Pyridoxine hydrochloride -

0.42 me. Ginger 25 rng. DL- Methionine 42.5 mg'
125 g:l

084-2i -(07)-022
Zaco
Calcium
Plus

Each 1000 gm contains: Calcium lactate 15 gm, Caicium
glauconite 7 gm, Vitamin A 10.00,000 ILJ, Vitamin D3 -

5,00.00.000 ru. DCP 753 gm" Culc!i,* bi"atbo"ate 225 g*
1 000 gnr

084-2 1 -(07)-023
Zaco Liver-
P vet

Each 100 ml contains; Vitamin 82 5 rng, NicorinamiCe 80

mg. Vitamin Bl2 -0.5 micro gram. inositol 100 mg' vitamin 81

10 mg Colin 5 mg . Afllnrnixis polystachya 4 gm, Andograpis
penticulata 1g. 't'erminalia chcbula 0.4 g, berbaris !{1!1a4 ! i 3:-

1000 ml

084-21-(07)-024 Zacclvet
Each 20gm Pow.der contains; Ammonium Ricarbonate - 5 gm.

Sodium bicarbonate - 13 gm Nux Vomica -300 mg, Gentian

oowder-300 tng. Zinger power 1500 mg
20 gm

,r1:*,-;j"f}',at 9l\%l::,Dr r Qr
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Each 20gm Powder cotrtains: Vitanin K3- 2gm
084-21-(07)-02s

Eactl r0 gm co"ta,,rs, Ltsine 1201.396-mg' DL Methionine -

1180 mg. Calciurn-27 mg, lron-30'11 mg. Sodiurn-25 mcg'

Potassiuin- 50rng,Glucose-25 gnr , Vitamin- I)1-2'150 mcg'

Vitamin B2-2 rng Vitamin 83- 600 rncg, Vitamin 86- 70 mcg'

VitarrrinA-19800lU.VitaminD3-6000000It].VitamirrE.2000
Itj, Vitamin C-100 3a9 m5{ink-26q

os4-23-03)-026

Il-1. Protaase 100Ilr,Lyput" 100IU,QS "ul'

E-.h 100 g*.""t.i.tt 
" 

S.t*X.nlanase 350 [-1. Protease 1200 Pu'

Amino Lcia Z gm . Vtagnesium 2 gm - Amylase 2"00,000 IU'

cellulase 1,0t)"010 ILI , pecrinase 7000 IU. lmvertase-2o00 Iti.
Ilemicelhdase 2500 ltr. Alpha Galactocidasc 500 IU, phytase 100084-?3-(03)-027

ffi: Glucose-25 gm. ' Potassium- 125 mg

.sodium-125 rug ' Calcium Gluconate 250 mg ' Iron- 150 1q'

83- 800 mcg, Vitamin B6- 700

Zinc- 200 mg,. Vitamin E-2000 [l,Vitamin A-18'000 IU'

Vitamin ll3 -60"000 1U,.L- Lvsins 1201'396-mg' DL Mcthionine

-1180 mg,. Vitamin- B1- 75 mg, Vitarnil 82-25 mg Vitamin
084-23-(03)-028
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